Code

63001215

63002485

63001285

63001305

63001295

63000707

63001325

EAN

8055195032536

8055195033335

8055195032581

8055195032604

8055195032598

8055195057898

8055195032611

Replacement

Description

C720/C721 COVER

CONTROL UNIT E
720/ E 721 SPARE
PART

SUPPORTS FOR
CONTROL UNIT
E720/E721

C720/C721
RELEASE

C720 BODY
ASSEMBLY

C720 NEW
GROUP LEVER
RELEASE SPARE
PARTS

C720/C721
FOUNDATION
PLATE

Salable

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



Replacement

Pos. Code EAN Quantity code Description Salable

8 63001275 8055195032574 1 TRANSFORMER yes
C720

9 63001245 8055195032543 1 €720 es
ELECTROMAGNET 7Y

10 63001255 8055195032550 1 MOTOR C720 yes

11 713002 8055195010886 1 402 RELEASE KEY  yes

MAGNETIC LIMIT
12 63001035 8055195032352 1 SWITCH GROUP yes

SPARE
PACKAGING
13 113228 8055195003994 1 OPERATOR yes

C720/C721

GREASE - NOT
14 C720_C721_GREASE 1 AVAILABLE AS no
SPARE

INTERNAL GEAR
15 63003502 1 ASSEMBLY yes
PINION C720-C721



